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BLACK ISLE LEISURE CENTRE 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR OPENING TIMES 2015/2016 

 

Normal opening hours resume from Tuesday 5th January 2016. 
 

Please ask at reception for fitness and kids classes that will be running over the holidays. 

 

MERRY CHRISTMAS EVERYONE!! 

 

 

Monday 21st December 2015 10.00am – 10.00pm 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

22nd December 2015 

23rd December 2015 

10.00am – 10.00pm 

10.00am – 10.00pm 

 

Thursday 24th December – Saturday 26th December 2015 – CLOSED 

 

Sunday  27th December 2015 10.00am – 4.00pm 

 

Monday 28th December 2015 – CLOSED 

 

Tuesday 29th December 2015 10.00am – 4.00pm 

Wednesday 30th December 2015 10.00am – 4.00pm 

 

Thursday 31st December 2015 – Saturday 2nd January 2016 - CLOSED 

 

Sunday 3rd January 2016 10.00am – 4.00pm 

 

Monday 4th January 2016 – CLOSED 
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BLACK ISLE LEISURE CENTRE 

CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR FITNESS CLASSES 2015/2016 

 

 

 

 

Please ask at reception for fitness and kids classes that will be running over the holidays. 

 

 

CLASS LAST CLASS 2015 COMMENCE 2016 

 

Body Attack 

 

Mon 21st December Wed 6th January 

Body Balance 

 

Mon 21st December 

 

Wed 6th January 

 

Body Pump 

 

CX Worx 

 

PIYO 

 

Metafit 

 

Mon 21st December 

 

Mon 21st December 

 

Thurs 17th December 

 

Wed 16th December 

 

Wed 6th January 

 

Thurs 7th January 

 

Thurs 7th January 

 

Wed 6th January 

 

Spinning 

 

Circuits 

Tues 22nd December 

 

Tues 22nd  December 

Tues 5th January 

 

Tues 5th January 

 

Saturday Kids Club Sat 19th December Sat 9th January 

 


